
If you have any questions regarding parenet duty schedule or LOST & FOUND, please send an email

to security@mmcsweb.com. Thanks.

Date and Group Fist Name Last Name Email

(Team Leads are highlighted)

Week 1-09/07/2014 Peng Gao peng.gao@sbcglobal.net

1 Joan Baumgartner jbnewburg@aol.com

2 Jiali Chen zanetaluo@gmail.com

3 Zhen ru Chen jianbinchen123@hotmail.com

4 Min Chen Cao minchen123@yahoo.com

Week 2-09/14/2014 Linlin Zhang linlinzhang69@gmail.com

1 Tianya Zhao tianyazhao@gmail.com

2 Dong-Yuan cheng dphilipcheng@yahoo.com

3 Karen Cui karen.cui@gmail.com

4 Lijie Cui ljcui89@yahoo.com

5 Yafang Ding ydingd@yahoo.com

6 James          Elder   jelder@wi.rr.com

7 juan fang fjuan@mcw.edu

8 Cunji gao cunji.gao@bcw.edu

9 Feng Gao fenggao79@hotmail.com

Week 3-09/21/2014 Hu Jianxun jxwhu@yahoo.com

1 Joyce Tang Boyland jtangb@gmail.com

2 Xiang   Fang vickyfx2002@gmail.com

3 albert he qxiang@mcw.edu

4 Dongxing He dongxing_he@yahoo.com

5 Haiying Hu haiying.hu@gmail.com 

6 Carol Huang huangyunchi@gmail.com

7 Jinming Huang jhuang1@wi.rr.com

8 Heming Chen hemingch@gmail.com

Week 4-09/28/2014 Jin Zoe Zoe.h.jin@jci.com

1 Rose Hui rosemanronghui@yahoo.com

2 Liping  Jia jialipin@hotmail.com

3 Xiliang Gu  guxiliang@yahoo.com

4 Heming Dai hemingdai@hotmail.com

5 Gomez Raymond diyin6@yahoo.com

6 Chen Xinfeng xinfeng.chen2008@gmail.com

7 Meng Jin jinmeng_03@hotmail.com

8 Anna Lee asean0708@netzero.com

9 Eng-Kie Lee ekl7765@yahoo.com

Week 5-10/05/2014 Alexis Hu dawnxiaoyuan@yahoo.com

1 Chen Chen emchenchen@gmail.com

2 Zhenxiang Du zhenxiang.du@gmail.com

3 Wei Gao weigaocb@gmail.com

4 wilson Guo wilsonguodsi@gmail.com

5 Xiuli Jiang xjiang@mcw.edu 
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6 Ping Lee nanping8829@gmail.com

7 Leong-Ho Laiho laiho53005@yahoo.com

8 Jue Li jli1998@gmail.com

Week 6-10/12/2014 Nancy Li hyacinth8882003@yahoo.com

1 Angela Ebeling angelaebeling@hotmail.com

2 Derek Guo guol@uwm.edu
3 Lin Guo guoellen@yahoo.com

4 Ben Ho hebx@hotmail.com

5 Lee Ching Ho ginholc@gmail.com

6 Ken Hong kenkhong@gepusa.com

7 Xingrao Ke xke@mcw.edu

8 Jingsheng Jiang yingli318@gmail.com

Week 7-10/19/2014 Sun Xianen xianensun@hotmail.com

1 Wendy leung Wendyleung6666@yahoo.com

2 Hongmei Li may08lee@gmail.com

3 Jacobson Li jacobswj@yahoo.com

4 Keguo Li kli@mcw.edu

5 Zheng Li jenlizheng@gmail.com

6 Jianggang Liang Jundanl@hotmail.com

7 Yong Liang kelvin.yong.liang@gmail.com

8 Jaclyn Liao jaclynjudy@yahoo.com

Week 8-10/26/2014 Samuel Lee samghlee@gmail.com

1 Frankie Lin lifeisanart74@gmail.com

2 Hong Lin lin_h2004@yahoo.com

3 Jerry Lin xinhua.lin@gmail.com

4 Weidong Lin weidonglin@gmail.com

5 Feng Liu fliu8788@gmail.com

6 Huifang Liu liuhuifangg@yahoo.com

7 Jianqin Liu jqliu88@yahoo.com

8 Jianying Liu jianying.liu@yahoo.com

Week 9-11/02/2014 Jingbo Liu liujingbo@gmail.com

1 Louis Liu yliuphys@yahoo.com

2 Nianhong Liu nianhongliu@hotmail.com

3 Rong Liu ron665522@gmail.com

4 Fan Xiong Long longviewhousing@yahoo.com

5 Cong Lu cong_lu@yahoo.com

6 Shan Lu btinternational@sbcglobal.net

7 Mei Ma elizabethmma@gmail.com

8 Suk Martin kelly.mcandrews853@gmail.com

Week 10-11/09/2014 Dadong Xi helenxi02@yahoo.com

1 Hong Mei Meihong73@yahoo.com

2 Bin Pan ctbinpan@gmail.com

3 Haoyu Pan yongxiongpan@gmail.com

4 Juhua Peng jpeng@wi.rr.com

5 Xiaohua Peng pengx@uwm.edu
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6 Hong Ren rhjoy79@yahoo.com

7 Zhibin Ren zhibinren@northwesternmutual.com

8 Liewei Sha liewei.sha@med.ge.com

Week 11-11/16/2014 Zhaohui Wang zhaohui_wang53188@yahoo.com

1 Yaxi Shen yaxishen@aol.com

2 jenny shyu jshyu@wi.rr.com

3 Meirong Su meirongsu@yahoo.com

4 Liang Sun ssunliang@hotmail.com

5 Liang Tang pingping_feng@yahoo.com

6 AMY Tu tuamy2000@gmail.com

7 Jieqiong Wang jieqiongw@hotmail.com

8 John Wang johnwangfs@yahoo.com

Week 12-11/23/2014 Hongyu Tian htian@mcw.edu

1 Kathryn Wang kathrynw3@yahoo.com

2 kz Wang kzwang1@gmail.com

3 Lei Wang lleiwang@gmail.com

4 Ling Wang lwang7569@yahoo.com

5 Peggy Wang hhaoli@yahoo.com

6 Xin Wang xinwangji@hotmail.com

7 Yang Wang wangyan68@gmail.com

8 Yun Wang wangyy168@gmail.com

Week 13-12/07/2014 Lingtao Zeng lingtaozeng@yahoo.com

1 Haiyan Wei Weihaiyan@hotmail.com

2 Lixiang Wei lixiangw@ieee.org

3 Gaohong Wu gaohongwu@yahoo.com

4 Min Wu wu@uwm.edu

5 Rui Wu norawu@gmail.com

6 Yanqing Xiao yanqing8836@gmail.com

7 Alan Xie sherrylrr@gmail.com

8 Iris Xie hiris@uwm.edu

Week 14-12/14/2014 Xu Fei feixu03@hotmail.com

1 Xiaokang Xu xiaokang_xu@yahoo.com

2 Wen Xue wenxue@hotmail.com

3 Jane Yan yshiyong@gmail.com

4 Ke Yan kyan@mcw.edu

5 Cungeng Yang cungengy@gmail.com

6 Qiong Yang yangqiong_m@yahoo.com

7 Chris Yuan cyuan@uwm.edu

8 Jing Zhai jing.zhai@mu.edu

Week 15-01/04/2015 Zhang Xiaoyun w51893@yahoo.com

1 Jay Zhang ckemry@gmail.com

2 Jian Zhang jzhang@mcw.edu

3 Jin Zhang j.jin.zhang@gmail.com

4 Jun Zhang junzhang@uwm.edu
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5 Liyun Zhang zhelen2002@hotmail.com

6 Xiaolan Zhang xiaolanzhang@hotmail.com

7 Yong Zhang rakei.zhang@gmail.com

8 catherin zhao mxc72@yahoo.com

Week 16-01/11/2015 Zhao Bin abzhao927@yahoo.com

1 Hui Zhao erjiaohuihui@Hotmail.com

2 Huimin Zhao weil3625@yahoo.com

3 Weidong Zhao wd_zhao@hotmail.com

4 Jenny Zheng tommyangela2006@hotmail.com

5 lianghong zhou volakisj@yahoo.com

6 Perry Zhou yulingperry@gmail.com

7 Vivian Zhou vivianzhou23@gmail.com

8 Chao Zhu mathchzhu@gmail.com

9 Hui Zhu huizhu75@hotmail.com
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